
UP

UP

UP

UP

A

A

11

22

4

5

5.x
6

11.x
7

7.x

8

9.x

10

11 12

13

14

14.x
15

17

19

20.x

22

23.x

25.x

26

27.x

28

3131

3232

B

B

C

C

D

D

E

E

E.x

E.x

F

F

H

H

I

I

I.x

I.x

J

J

K

K

L

L

N

N

O

O

O.xP

P

Q

Q

R

R

T

T

DRIVE AISLE

DRIVE AISLE

DRIVE AISLE

DRIVE AISLE

DRIVE AISLE

D
R

IV
E

 A
IS

LE

D
R

IV
E

 A
IS

LE

D
R

IV
E

 A
IS

LE

6000

BUILDING ABOVE

174.250174.525

R
A

M
P

 U
P

7.5%15%

173.945

64
00

30

24

9

3

S

S

F.x

F.x

M

M

16

18

20

21

8.x

24.x

44.x

23

29

27

25

BUILDING ABOVEBUILDING ABOVE

BUILDING ABOVEBUILDING ABOVE

BUILDING ABOVE

STAIR E

VEST.

VEST.

LO
C

K
E

R
 R

O
O

M

LOCKER ROOM

LOCKER ROOM

STAIR B

VEST.

LOCKER ROOM

LOCKER ROOM IN
T

A
K

E
 S

H
A

F
T

IN
T

A
K

E
 S

H
A

F
T

INTAKE SHAFT

IN
T

A
K

E
 S

H
A

F
T

STAIR K

STAIR J

EXHAUST
SHAFT

VEST.

VEST.

V
E

S
T

.

LOCKER ROOM

CAR WASH AREA

ELEVATOR LOBBY

ELEVATOR LOBBY

P2 PARKING AREA (278
RESIDENTIAL PARKING SPACE)

47
72

5
12

82
5

41
07

0

98775

FHC

FHC FHC

F
H

C

FHC

F
H

C

F
H

C
F

H
C

F
H

C

F
H

C

FHC

G

G

LOCKER ROOMLOCKER ROOM

LOCKER ROOM

D
R

IV
E

 A
IS

LE

60
00

60
00

6000

174.250

HORIZONTAL 
BICYCLE 
PARKING (20)

HORIZONTAL 
BICYCLE 
PARKING (8)

F
H

C

60
00

T
Y

P
.

58
00

60
00

60
00

6000 6000

6175

6000

TYP.

2600

TYP.

1500

BICYCLE 
PARKING AREA 
SIGNAGE (TYP.)

BICYCLE PARKING 
AREA SIGNAGE (TYP.)

R R R R R R R R

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R

R R R R R R R R R R RRRR

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R
EV

R
EV

R
EV

R
EV

R
EV

R
EV

R
EV

R
EV

R
EV

R
EV

R
EV

R
EV

R
EV

R
EV

R
EV

R

R

R

R

R

R

RRRRRRRRRRRRRRR

R R R R R R R R R R R R

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R

R R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

RRRRR

R

RR

RRRRRRR

R

R

R

R RR RR RR RRR

R

R

R

R

R RR R

RRR

R

R

R

R

R

R

R R R R R

R

R

R

R R

R

RR RR

R R

R

R

R

R

R

R R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R R

R R

STORAGE

10
16

20

CONVEX MIRROR

PEDESTRIAN / 
CYCLIST SAFETY 
SIGNAGE, REFER 
TO TRAFFIC 
REPORT

J.x

J.x

G.x

G.x

K.x

K.x

SANITARY
CONTROL

LOCKER ROOM

DRIVE AISLE

TYPICAL 
ENCLOSED 

UNDERGROUND 
PARKING SPACE

BARRIER FREE 
PARKING

2600

58
00

60
00

15002600

R

V

C

RESIDENTIAL PARKING

VISITOR PARKING

CARSHARE PARKING

HORIZONTAL
BICYCLE 
PARKING

VERTICAL
BICYCLE 
PARKING

600

18
00

15
00

600

N

ISSUED FOR

DRAWN: CHECKED:
PLOT DATE:

KEYPLAN

SEAL

THIS DRAWING IS COPYRIGHTED AND MUST NOT BE USED,

REPRODUCED, OR REVISED WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION.

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.

VERIFY DIMENSIONS.

DO NOT SCALE THIS DRAWING.

REPORT INCONSISTENCIES AND OMISSIONS TO THE CONSULTANT

FOR CLARIFICATION BEFORE COMMENCING WITH THE WORK.

DEVIATIONS FROM THE CONTRACT DOCUMENTS WITHOUT

WRITTEN APPROVAL FROM THE CONSULTANT ARE SUBJECT TO

CORRECTION AT THE CONTRACTOR'S EXPENSE.

METRIC

AMANDA # SC 18-181643

11/7/2019 11:53:19 AM

M:\Buildings\11093T-HW DEV CORPCLEGG ROAD E\01\2
DESIGN\ARCH\ARCHIVE DRAWINGS\2019-11-07 SPA
R3\DLG_11093T_AR_BLDG_detached.rvt

KL/PS/WN FW

11093T

SP.02

PARKADE PLAN P2

11093T-H&W DEV CORP.
CLEGG RD EAST BLOCK
RESIDENTIAL
DEVELOPMENT

SP.02
Scale:  1 : 200

PARKADE PLAN P2 1

SCALE: 1 : 150

VEHICULAR PARKING DIMENSION

SCALE: 1 : 150

BICYCLE PARKING DIMENSION

1 2018-03-19 Site Plan Approval Application

2 2018-12-14 Site Plan Approval Application R1

3 2019-05-10 Site Plan Approval Application R2

6 2019-09-16 Site Plan Approval Application R3

7 2019-11-07 Final Site Plan Approval



UP DN

UP

UP DN

UP

DN

DN

A

A

11

22

4

5

5.x
6

11.x
7

7.x

8

9.x

10

11 12

13

14

14.x
15

17

19

20.x

22

23.x

25.x

26

27.x

28

3131

3232

B

B

C

C

D

D

E

E

E.x

E.x

F

F

H

H

I

I

I.x

I.x

J

J

K

K

L

L

N

N

O

O

O.xP

P

Q

Q

R

R

T

T

LOCKER ROOM

SPRINKLER
ROOM

ELECTRICAL
ROOM

M.D.E &
MECHANICAL

ROOM

STAIR J

STAIR B

VEST.

LOCKER ROOM

SUB-ELEC
ROOM

TV/TEL.

VEST.

STAIR K

MECHANICAL
ROOM

VEST.

STORMWATER
TANK

INTAKE SHAFT

IN
T

A
K

E
 S

H
A

F
T

IN
T

A
K

E
 S

H
A

F
T

IN
T

A
K

E
 S

H
A

F
T

EXHAUST
SHAFT

V
E

S
T

.

DRIVE AISLE

DRIVE AISLE

DRIVE AISLE

DRIVE AISLE

DRIVE AISLE

D
R

IV
E

 A
IS

LE

D
R

IV
E

 A
IS

LE

D
R

IV
E

 A
IS

LE

64
00

6000

TRANSFORMER PAD
ABOVE

HORIZONTAL BICYCLE 
PARKING (26)

HORIZONTAL 
BICYCLE PARKING (4)

STAIR E

VEST.

S
U

B
-E

LE
C

R
O

O
M

TV/TEL.

P1 PARKING AREA (263
RESIDENTIAL PARKING SPACE)

HORIZONTAL 
BICYCLE 
PARKING (6)

177.050177.325176.150 175.875

R
A

M
P

 D
N

7.5% 15%

R
A

M
P

 U
P7.5%15%

LOCKER ROOM

30

24

9

3

S

S

F.x

F.x

M

M

16

18

20

21

8.x

24.x

44.x

23

29

27

25

BUILDING 
ABOVE

BUILDING ABOVEBUILDING ABOVE

BUILDING ABOVE

BUILDING ABOVE

ELEVATOR LOBBY

ELEVATOR LOBBY

47
72

5
12

82
5

41
07

0

F
H

C

F
H

C

FHC

F
H

C
F

H
C

F
H

C

FHC

FHC FHC

F
H

C

FHC

98775

G

G

LOCKER ROOM

MECHANICAL
ROOM LOCKER ROOM

D
R

IV
E

 A
IS

LE

177.049

10
16

20

6000

60
00

60
00

60
00

SANITARY
CONTROL

177.050

HORIZONTAL 
BICYCLE 
PARKING (10)

HORIZONTAL 
BICYCLE 
PARKING (10)

HORIZONTAL 
BICYCLE PARKING (6)

HORIZONTAL 
BICYCLE 
PARKING 
(10)

F
H

C

T
Y

P
.

58
00

60
00

60
00

TYP.

2600

TYP.

1500

6175

6000

6000 6000

177.050

CONVEX MIRROR

CONVEX 
MIRROR

BICYCLE PARKING 
AREA SIGNAGE (TYP.)

BICYCLE PARKING AREA 
SIGNAGE (TYP.)

BICYCLE 
PARKING AREA 

SIGNAGE 
(TYP.)

BICYCLE 
PARKING AREA 
SIGNAGE (TYP.)

BICYCLE 
PARKING AREA 
SIGNAGE (TYP.)

BICYCLE PARKING 
AREA SIGNAGE (TYP.)

BICYCLE 
PARKING AREA 
SIGNAGE (TYP.)

R

R R

R

R

R
EV

R

R

R

RR

R

R

R
EV

R R R RR R R R R

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R

R R R R R R R R R R RRRR

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

RRRRRRRRRRRRRRR

R R R R R R R R R R R R

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R

R R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R R

R

R

R
EV

R
EV

R
EV

R
EV

R
EV

R

R
EV

R
EV

R
EV

R
EV

R
EV

R
EV

R
EV

R
EV

R
EV

R
EV

R
EV

R
EV

R

R
EV

R
EV

R
EV

R
EV

R
EV

R
EV

R
EV

R
EV

R

R

R

R

RRRRR

R

RR

RRRRRRRRR R

R
EV

R
EV

R

R

R

R R R R

RRR

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R R R R

R

R

R

R

R

R R R R

RR

R

R

PEDESTRIAN / 
CYCLIST SAFETY 
SIGNAGE, REFER 
TO TRAFFIC 
REPORT

PEDESTRIAN / 
CYCLIST SAFETY 
SIGNAGE, REFER TO 
TRAFFIC REPORT

BUILDING ABOVE

J.x

J.x

G.x

G.x

K.x

K.x

R
EV

DRIVE AISLE

TYPICAL 
ENCLOSED 

UNDERGROUND 
PARKING SPACE

BARRIER FREE 
PARKING

2600

58
00

60
00

15002600

R

V

C

RESIDENTIAL PARKING

VISITOR PARKING

CARSHARE PARKING

HORIZONTAL
BICYCLE 
PARKING

VERTICAL
BICYCLE 
PARKING

600

18
00

15
00

600

N

ISSUED FOR

DRAWN: CHECKED:
PLOT DATE:

KEYPLAN

SEAL

THIS DRAWING IS COPYRIGHTED AND MUST NOT BE USED,

REPRODUCED, OR REVISED WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION.

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.

VERIFY DIMENSIONS.

DO NOT SCALE THIS DRAWING.

REPORT INCONSISTENCIES AND OMISSIONS TO THE CONSULTANT

FOR CLARIFICATION BEFORE COMMENCING WITH THE WORK.

DEVIATIONS FROM THE CONTRACT DOCUMENTS WITHOUT

WRITTEN APPROVAL FROM THE CONSULTANT ARE SUBJECT TO

CORRECTION AT THE CONTRACTOR'S EXPENSE.

METRIC

AMANDA # SC 18-181643

11/7/2019 11:53:21 AM

M:\Buildings\11093T-HW DEV CORPCLEGG ROAD E\01\2
DESIGN\ARCH\ARCHIVE DRAWINGS\2019-11-07 SPA
R3\DLG_11093T_AR_BLDG_detached.rvt

KL/PS/WN FW

11093T

SP.03

PARKADE PLAN P1

11093T-H&W DEV CORP.
CLEGG RD EAST BLOCK
RESIDENTIAL
DEVELOPMENT

SP.03
Scale:  1 : 200

PARKADE PLAN P1 1

SCALE: 1 : 150

VEHICULAR PARKING DIMENSION

SCALE: 1 : 150

BICYCLE PARKING DIMENSION

1 2018-03-19 Site Plan Approval Application

2 2018-12-14 Site Plan Approval Application R1

3 2019-05-10 Site Plan Approval Application R2

6 2019-09-16 Site Plan Approval Application R3

7 2019-11-07 Final Site Plan Approval



(0
.3

0
 R

E
S

E
R

V
E

)

16.268

16.248 29.770

N
1
4
°5

8
'4

0
"W

1
0
4

.2
2
3

15.837

3
9
.8

5
5

4
0
.1

6
8

2
4
.2

0
0

B
L
O

C
K

 1
1

BLOCK 5

IB

IB

IB

CC
37.434 (P&S)
N72°29'00"E

55.492

181

180.5

180

179.5

179.5

180

180

180.5

1
8

0
.5

180

1
8
0

METAL PLATE

METAL PLATE

C
O

N
C

R
E

T
E

CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER

CONCRETE SIDEWALK

CONCRETE SIDEWALK

CONCRETE CURB

CONCRETE CURB

INTERLOCKING

CURB CUT

CURB CUT

CURB CUT

CURB CUT

CURB CUT

C
U

R
B
 C

U
T

C
U
R
B
 C

U
T

C
O

N
C

R
E
T
E
 C

U
R
B

CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER

CENTRELINE OF PAVEMANT

CONCRETE SIDEWALK
CONCRETE SIDEWALK

CONCRETE SIDEWALK

ASPHALT

TOP OF BANK

GRAVEL

GRAVEL

GRAVEL

CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTERCONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER

G
A

T
E

C
H

A
IN

 L
IN

K
 F

E
N

C
E

C
H

A
I N

 L
IN

K
 F

E
N

C
E

CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER

CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER

CURB CUT

CURB CUT

CURB CUT

CURB CUT

CONCRETE SIDEWALK

CONCRETE SIDEWALK

CONCRETE CURB

CONCRETE CURB

INTERLOCKING

CONCRETE SIDEWALK

INTERLOCKING SIDEWALK

CONCRETE CURB

INTERLO
CKING

CONCRETE RETAINING WALL

CONCRETE
COLUMN CONCRETE

COLUMN
CONCRETE
COLUMN

CONCRETE
COLUMN

CONCRETE
COLUMN

CONCRETE
COLUMN

CONCRETE
COLUMN

INTERLOCKING SIDEWALK

INTERLOCKING SIDEWALK

CONCRETE SIDEWALK

CURB CUT

CONCRETE CURB

CONCRETE CURB

CONCRETE SIDEWALK

C
O

N
C

R
E

T
E

 S
ID

E
W

A
L
K

CONCRETE

CO
NC

RETE CURB

INTERLOCKING INTERLOCKING INTERLOCKING

INTERLOCKING

INTERLOCKING SIDEWALK

C
O

N
C

R
E

T
E

 C
U

R
B

METAL AND GLASS SHELTER

METAL AND GLASS SHELTER

CANOPY LINE

CANOPY LINE

CONCRET
CONCRET

CONCRETE

O
W

/H

OW/H

O
W

/H

O
W

/H

O
W

/H

D/T 0.6

D/T 0.1

D/T 0.1

D/T 0.1D/T 0.1
D/T 0.1

D/T 0.1

D/T 0.1

D/T 0.1

D/T 0.2D/T 0.2

D/T 0.1
D/T 0.1

D/T 0.1

D/T 0.1

D/T 0.1

D/T 0.1
D/T 0.1

D/T 0.1

D/T 0.1

D/T 0.1
D/T 0.1

D/T 0.1

D/T 0.4

D/T 0.1

D/T 0.1

D/T 0.1

D/T 0.1
D/T 0.1D/T 0.1

D/T 0.1

D/T 0.1

D/T 0.1 D/T 0.1
D/T 0.1 D/T 0.1

D/T 0.1

D/T 0.1

SIGN

SIGN

ROAD SIGN

ROAD SIGN

ROAD SIGN

ROAD SIGN

ROAD SIGN

ROAD SIGN

ROAD SIGN

ROAD SIGN

ROAD SIGN

UP/TRL

UP/TRL

GUY

UP/H

UP/L
UP/L

BOLLARD
BOLLARD

UP/L

UP/L

UP/L

UP/L

UP/L

UP/L

UP/L

GUY UP/H

UP/H

UP/H

UP/H

UP/H

UP/L
UP/L

UP/L

UP/L
UP/L

UP/L

UP/H

GUY
GUY

GUY

GUY

GUY

UP/L

UP/L

MH

MH

MH

HW

MH

CBCB

HW

MH

WV

WV

LID
WV

MH

MH

MH

MH

MH

HW

CB CB

HW

CB

WV

FH

WV

FH

BB

MH

HW LID

MH

WV WV

WV UTIL/BOX
CATV

MH

CB

MH

CB
CB

MH

BB

WV

CB

CBCB

CB

GV

CB

CATV

CB

MH

MH

MH

CB

CB

HW

H/VAULT H/VAULT

HW

HWHW

HW

CB

TRL/BOX

FH

180.52 180.57

180.55

180.69

180.34

180.65

181.13

180.94

181.15

180.11

180.11

181.45
181.45

180.53

180.05

179.92

180.05

180.15

180.02

180.23

180.35

181.27

180.66 180.43

180.17
179.91

179.68

179.82

179.60

179.51

179.74

179.64

179.70

179.80

180.04

179.92

180.14

180.21

180.13

180.11

179.92

179.88

179.92

180.20

180.04

179.83

179.85

179.84

179.84

179.95

179.85
179.85

179.71

179.70

179.71

179.59

179.80

179.86

179.90

179.91

180.00

179.89

179.58

179.63

179.76

179.48
179.61

179.37179.36179.36
179.49

179.74
179.60

179.85
179.99

180.17
180.03

180.45
180.32

180.67
180.53

180.57

180.69
180.83

180.90
180.78180.94

180.80
180.83
180.95

181.05
180.92180.97

181.11
181.20
181.07

181.27
181.40

181.17

181.14

181.48

181.50

181.40

181.30

181.25

181.28 181.16

181.12
181.07181.06

181.13
181.09

181.01 180.94

181.03

180.98

180.90

180.83

180.87

180.72

180.55

180.40

180.37 180.22

180.27
180.01

179.96
179.67

179.74
179.61

179.57 179.60

179.69

179.76

179.48179.56

179.65

179.63

179.76

179.59179.76

179.72

179.87
180.15180.31

180.54

180.90

180.77

180.66

180.82

180.89

180.98

180.86
180.98

181.27181.36

181.34

181.32
181.25

181.13
181.02

180.92

180.88

180.76

180.77
180.52

180.27
179.88

179.54

179.44

179.41

179.72
179.74

179.73

179.55
179.67

179.78
179.63

179.61
179.78

180.03

180.00

179.87

179.84
179.63
179.79

179.38 179.38

179.57
179.62

179.98

180.40

179.52179.65

179.42
179.56179.58

179.42179.54
179.70

179.91
179.76

180.05
180.07

180.44
180.33

180.44 180.22

179.97

179.91
179.75

179.80 179.65

179.60
179.55

179.56
179.64

179.66180.01
180.07

179.98

180.05

1
8
0
.3

9

1
8
0
.2

9

1
8

0
.4

0
1
8

0
.3

1

1
8

0
.3

2
1
8

0
.4

1

1
8

0
.4

2
1
8

0
.5

4

180.31

180.50

181.15
181.29

181.21
181.07

180.97
181.10

181.31

181.22
181.12

181.00

180.97
180.83

180.73
180.87

180.87

180.77

180.76
180.63

180.61

180.52
180.65

180.69

180.47

180.68
180.90

180.74

180.80

180.93

180.99
181.08

181.10

181.15

181.18

181.12
181.25

181.30

181.38

180.33

180.34

180.50
180.37

180.03 180.12

179.84

179.76 179.76

179.78

180.11

180.12

180.20

179.88

179.79

180.17

180.03

179.82

179.87

179.89
179.82

179.82

179.87

179.89

179.89

179.86

179.90

179.94

179.90

180.02180.09180.22

180.33

180.29

180.20

180.14

180.19
180.05 180.01

180.15

180.06

179.91

180.06

180.20180.01

180.19180.27180.19

180.26

180.07

180.00

180.16 179.88

179.69

179.63
179.63

1
8

0
.1

2

1
7

9
.9

2

1
8

0
.0

6

1
8

0
.1

0
1
7

9
.9

6

17
9.

88

18
0.

02

179.73
179.87179.79

179.65179.73
179.87179.96

179.82179.92
180.06180.17

180.03180.15
180.29180.39

180.24
180.35
180.49180.63

180.48180.60
180.74

180.56

180.65

180.87

180.80

180.54
180.51

180.65 180.58 180.53 180.34 180.47 180.37

180.03
180.04

179.94

180.11 180.00

179.97
179.83 179.74

179.88

179.89 179.81

179.66
179.80 179.62 179.63

179.79179.78

179.74
179.89

1
7
9
.86

1
8
0
.01

1
8

0
.0

4
1
7

9
.8

9

179.54

179.69

179.80179.66

179.75

179.90

180.00
179.86179.93

180.07180.15
180.00180.03

180.19
180.09

180.29

180.36

180.22

180.19

180.00
179.97

179.81

179.83

179.93

179.97

180.06

179.68

180.33

180.33

179.90
180.04

179.90
179.74

17
9.83

1
8

0
.0

2

1
8

0
.1

5

180.05
180.17

180.00

179.81

179.72

179.99

179.84

179.95
180.10

180.04
180.18180.32 180.08

180.29
180.17

180.49

180.19

180.40

180.23
180.39

180.42
180.57

180.64
180.49

180.68
180.57

180.52

180.73

180.68180.76
180.61

180.65

180.80

180.59

180.77
180.90

180.80
180.95

180.23
180.44

180.72

180.64 180.54

180.49
180.59180.70

180.81

180.37

180.09

180.41180.44

180.31

180.40

180.38

180.40

180.30

180.33180.41

180.37180.40
180.45180.47

180.57 180.54

180.49
180.43

180.08

180.14180.24

180.49
180.61

180.35180.50

180.73

180.53180.59

180.71

180.52

180.47180.51
180.54

180.58

180.61180.69180.75
180.78180.75

180.76

180.59
180.62
180.77 180.74

180.75 180.70

180.67

180.63

180.65 180.58180.62180.69

180.07
180.16180.24

180.47
180.61

180.35

180.59

180.73180.81
180.97

180.94
180.80 180.77

180.72 180.66

180.80

180.75

180.79
180.60

180.78

180.76

180.75180.77

180.78 180.55 180.40 180.31 180.17 180.07

179.78

WC WC

WC WC

WC

WC

WC

WC

WC

WC

WC

WC

WC

WC

WCWC

WCWC

WCWC

WCWC WCWCWCWC

WCWC

WCWC

WCWC

WCWC

W

C

W

C

WC WC

WC WC

WC WC

WC WC

WC WC

WC WC

WC WC

WC WC

WC WC

WC WC

WC WC

WC WC

WC WC

3061.1709631

DRIVE AISLE

TYPICAL 
ENCLOSED 

UNDERGROUND 
PARKING SPACE

BARRIER FREE 
PARKING

2600

58
00

60
00

15002600

R

V

C

RESIDENTIAL PARKING

VISITOR PARKING

CARSHARE PARKING

HORIZONTAL
BICYCLE 
PARKING

VERTICAL
BICYCLE 
PARKING

600

18
00

15
00

600

IN
T

A
K

E

IN
T

A
K

E

INTAKE IN
T

A
K

E

PROPOSED 18 STOREYS SOUTH TOWER

MECHANICAL PENTHOUSE 
ROOF (WHITE ROOF)LEVEL 11 (GREEN ROOF)

LEVEL 11 (GREEN ROOF)

E
N

T
R

A
N

C
E

 C
A

N
O

P
Y

LE
V

E
L 

3 
T

E
R

R
A

C
E

LE
V

E
L 

3 
T

E
R

R
A

C
E

BALCONY

GROUND FLOOR 
PARKING 

ENTRANCE

GROUND FLOOR 
PARKING 

ENTRANCE

NORTH 
PRINCIPAL 

ENTRANCE

SOUTH 
PRINCIPAL 

ENTRANCE

EXITS

EXITS

EXIT

LEVEL 3 OUTDOOR LANDSCPAED AREA 
(REFER TO LANDSCAPE DWG FOR DETAILS)

P R O P E R T Y   L I N E

P R O P E R T Y   L I N E

P
 R

 O
 P

 E
 R

 T
 Y

   
L  

I N
 E RESIDENTIAL

ENTRANCE

C L E G G    R O A D

C E D A R L A N D   D R I V E

E
X

T
E

N
T

 O
F

 U
/G

 P
A

R
K

IN
G

 B
E

LO
W

LEVEL 18 ROOF (WHITE ROOF)

LEVEL 18 ROOF (WHITE ROOF)
LE

V
E

L 
3 

R
O

O
F

 T
E

R
R

A
C

E

LE
V

E
L 

4 
C

A
N

O
P

Y

EXIT

EXISTING SIDEWALK

EXHAUST

MECHANICAL PENTHOUSE 
ROOF (WHITE ROOF)

LEVEL 4 (GREEN ROOF)

W
 A

 R
 D

 E
 N

  
  
A

 V
 E

 N
 U

 E

SIAMESE 

CONNECTION

E
N

T
R

A
N

C
E

 C
A

N
O

P
Y

LEVEL 3 TERRACELEVEL 3 TERRACELEVEL 3 TERRACE

LEVEL 3 TERRACELEVEL 3 TERRACELEVEL 3 TERRACE

HYDRO 

TRANSFORMER

BALCONY

BALCONY BALCONY

LEVEL 11 (GREEN ROOF)

G
R

O
U

N
D

 F
LO

O
R

 T
E

R
R

A
C

E

GROUND FLOOR TERRACE

G
R

O
U

N
D

 F
LO

O
R

 T
E

R
R

A
C

E
G

R
O

U
N

D
 F

LO
O

R
 T

E
R

R
A

C
E

GROUND FLOOR TERRACE

P
R

O
P

O
S

E
D

 1
.5

M
 W

A
LK

W
A

Y
P

R
O

P
O

S
E

D
 1

.5
M

 W
A

LK
W

A
Y

P
 R

 O
 P

 E
 R

 T
 Y

   
L 

I N
 E

LE
V

E
L 

3 
T

E
R

R
A

C
E

LE
V

E
L 

3 
T

E
R

R
A

C
E

P
R

O
P

O
S

E
D

 1
.5

M
 W

A
LK

W
A

Y
P

R
O

P
O

S
E

D
 1

.5
M

 W
A

LK
W

A
Y

GARBAGE ROOM ON GROUND FLOOR 138 m2

S
 T

 R
 A

 T
 A

   
P

 A
 R

 K

C I T Y   P A R K

STORMWATER TANK

BELOW

78.37 m

91
.7

6 
m

21
.8

9 
m

47
.9

7 
m

21
.8

9 
m

TYPE G LOADING/GARBAGE PICK-UP ON GROUND FLOOR

6.1m MIN VERTICAL CLEARANCE

TYPE G LOADING/GARBAGE PICK-UP ON GROUND FLOOR

6.1m MIN VERTICAL CLEARANCE

EXIT

EXIT

EXIT

EXIT

F.F.E. = 180.65

PROPOSED 18 STOREYS NORTH TOWER

F.F.E. = 180.65

GARBAGE ROOM ON GROUND FLOOR 138 m2

FH

FH

FH

SURVEY PREPARED BY 
SCHAEFFER DZALDOV BENNETT LTD, DATE AUGUST 11, 2018

64 JARDIN DRIVE CONCORD, ONTARIO L4K 3P3

P
 R

 O
 P

 E
 R

 T
 Y

   
L 

I N
 E

+181.10

+180.65

+181.10

+180.35

+180.50

+
18

0.
05

+
18

0
.0

1
 B

W
+

18
0.

11
B

W

+180.50

2.26 m 36.70 m 38.14 m

28
.7

2 
m

11
.0

2 
m

17
.1

0 
m

11
.0

2 
m

28
.7

2 
m

MH

+181.05
+180.57

+180.23

+180.35

+180.50

MH

R 9
00

0.
00

R 9000.00

LEVEL 11 (GREEN ROOF)

E
X

T
E

N
T

 O
F

 U
/G

 P
A

R
K

IN
G

 B
E

LO
W

EXISTING SIDEWALK

EXIT

GAS 

METER

SIAMESE 

CONNECTION

RAPID 

ENTRY 

LOCK 

BOX

RAPID 

ENTRY 

LOCK 

BOX

7000

6000

PRIVATE FH

T
R

E
E

 P
R

O
T

E
C

T
IO

N
 F

E
N

C
E

S
E

E
 A

R
B

O
R

IS
T

 R
E

P
O

R
T

 

F
O

R
 D

E
T

A
IL

T
R

E
E

 P
R

O
T

E
C

T
IO

N
 F

E
N

C
E

S
E

E
 A

R
B

O
R

IS
T

 R
E

P
O

R
T

 

F
O

R
 D

E
T

A
IL

T
R

E
E

 P
R

O
T

E
C

T
IO

N
 F

E
N

C
E

S
E

E
 A

R
B

O
R

IS
T

 R
E

P
O

R
T

 

F
O

R
 D

E
T

A
IL

REMOVE EXISTING LIGHT POLE

RELOCATE EXISTING LIGHT POLE 

SEE SITE SERVICING DWG FOR DETAIL

2740 3360 1000

21
60

36
00

12000

36
00

12000

M
AX

. S
ET

B A
C

K

6.
53

5 
M

ET
ER

S

M
IN

. S
ET

B A
C

K

3.
50

5 
M

ET
ER

S

M
IN

. S
ET

B A
C

K

3.
5 

M
ET

ER
S

MAX. SETBACK

6.75 METERS

MAX. SETBACK

5.825 METERS

M
AX

. S
ET

B A
C

K

4.
98

 M
ET

ER
S

MIN. SETBACK

2.510 METERS

MIN. SETBACK

5.905 METERS

N

ISSUED FOR

DRAWN: CHECKED:
PLOT DATE:

KEYPLAN

SEAL

THIS DRAWING IS COPYRIGHTED AND MUST NOT BE USED,

REPRODUCED, OR REVISED WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION.

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.

VERIFY DIMENSIONS.

DO NOT SCALE THIS DRAWING.

REPORT INCONSISTENCIES AND OMISSIONS TO THE CONSULTANT

FOR CLARIFICATION BEFORE COMMENCING WITH THE WORK.

DEVIATIONS FROM THE CONTRACT DOCUMENTS WITHOUT

WRITTEN APPROVAL FROM THE CONSULTANT ARE SUBJECT TO

CORRECTION AT THE CONTRACTOR'S EXPENSE.

METRIC

AMANDA # SC 18-181643

11/7/2019 11:53:50 AM

M:\Buildings\11093T-HW DEV CORPCLEGG ROAD E\01\2
DESIGN\ARCH\ARCHIVE DRAWINGS\2019-11-07 SPA
R3\DLG_11093T_AR_BLDG_detached.rvt

KL/PS/WN FW

11093T

SP.04

OVERALL ROOF PLAN

11093T-H&W DEV CORP.
CLEGG RD EAST BLOCK
RESIDENTIAL
DEVELOPMENT

SCALE: 1 : 150

VEHICULAR PARKING DIMENSION

SCALE: 1 : 150

BICYCLE PARKING DIMENSION

1 2018-03-19 Site Plan Approval Application

2 2018-12-14 Site Plan Approval Application R1

3 2019-05-10 Site Plan Approval Application R2

6 2019-09-16 Site Plan Approval Application R3

7 2019-11-07 Final Site Plan Approval

SP.04
Scale: 1 : 250

ROOF PLAN 1



UP DN

UP

UP

DN

UP

UP

DN

DN UP

UPDN

DN

UPDN

UP DN

UP

UP

DN

A

A

11

22

4

5

5.x
6

7

7.x

8

10

11 12

13

14

15

17

19

22

23.x

44T
25.x

26

27.x

28

3131

3232

48T

52T

39T

34T

32T

30T

28T

25T

22T

18T

14T

8T

3T

B

B

C

C

D

D

E

E

E.x

E.x

F

F

H

H

I

I

I.x

I.x

J

J

K

K

L

L

N

N

O

O

P

P

Q

Q

R

R

T

T

D
R

IV
IN

G
 A

IS
LE

D
R

IV
IN

G
 A

IS
LE

DRIVING AISLE

DRIVING AISLE

DRIVING AISLE

183.675

183.950

183.997

R
A

M
P

 D
N

7.5% 15%

24

9

3

S

S

F.x

F.x

M

M

16

18

20

21

8.x

24.x

23

29

27

25

TWO STOREY
SUITE

TWO STOREY
SUITE

TWO STOREY
SUITE

TWO STOREY
SUITE

TWO STOREY
SUITE

TWO STOREY
SUITE

TWO STOREY
SUITE

TWO STOREY
SUITE

FITNESS ROOM
1

OPEN TO
BELOW

THREE STOREY
SUITE

THREE STOREY
SUITE

THREE STOREY
SUITE

THREE STOREY
SUITE

THREE STOREY
SUITE

THREE STOREY
SUITE

THREE STOREY
SUITE

THREE STOREY
SUITE

THREE STOREY
SUITE

THREE STOREY
SUITE

THREE STOREY
SUITE

THREE STOREY
SUITE

THREE STOREY
SUITE

THREE STOREY
SUITE

THREE STOREY
SUITE

EXHAUST
SHAFT

PARKING AREA (53 VISITOR
PARKING SPACE)

CHANGE ROOM

TWO STOREY
SUITE

TWO STOREY
SUITE

TWO STOREY
SUITE

TWO STOREY
SUITE

TWO STOREY
SUITE

TWO STOREY
SUITE

TWO STOREY
SUITE

TWO STOREY
SUITE

OPEN TO
BELOW

MULTIMEDIA ROOM

LOCKER ROOM

LOCKER ROOM

BUILDING ABOVE

STAIR M

OPEN TO
BELOW

C
O

R
R

ID
O

R
C

O
R

R
ID

O
R

BUILDING ABOVE

VEST.

VEST.

STAIR C

STAIR G

STAIR H

STAIR D

STAIR A/BEXIT CORRIDOR

EXIT CORRIDOR

ELEVATOR LOBBY

ELEVATOR LOBBY

ENTRANCE CANOPY

ENTRANCE CANOPY

B
A

LC
O

N
Y

B
A

LC
O

N
Y

BALCONYBALCONYBALCONYBALCONYBALCONYBALCONYBALCONYBALCONY

B
A

LC
O

N
Y

B
A

LC
O

N
Y

B
A

LC
O

N
Y

B
A

LC
O

N
Y

B
A

LC
O

N
Y

B
A

LC
O

N
Y

B
A

LC
O

N
Y

B
A

LC
O

N
Y

B
A

LC
O

N
Y

B
A

LC
O

N
Y

B
A

LC
O

N
Y

B
A

LC
O

N
Y

B
A

LC
O

N
Y

BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY
BALCONY

B
A

LC
O

N
Y

B
A

LC
O

N
Y

G

G

1B SUITE

24
83

0
46

88
0

24
83

0

1B SUITE

1B (BF) SUITE

60
00

60
00

OPEN TO
BELOW

OPEN TO
BELOW

STAIR E/F

STAIR B/A

60
20

60806000

6000

TURNING 
RESTRICTION 
SIGNAGE, REFER 
TO TRAFFIC 
REPORT

REMOVABLE BOLLARDS

CONVEX MIRROR

V

V

V

V

V

V V V V V V

V VV

V

V

V

V

V V V

V

V

V

V

V V V

V V V V V V V

V

V

VVVV VV

V

VV

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

FITNESS ROOM
2

JAN.

M
E

C
H

 R
O

O
M

STAIR F/E

STAIR L

J.x

J.x

G.x

G.x

K.x

K.x

MECH CLOSET

184.250

184.250

77130

95
84

0

VISITOR PARKING 
LOCATION SIGNAGE 
ABOVE

DRIVE AISLE

TYPICAL 
ENCLOSED 

UNDERGROUND 
PARKING SPACE

BARRIER FREE 
PARKING

2600

58
00

60
00

15002600

R

V

C

RESIDENTIAL PARKING

VISITOR PARKING

CARSHARE PARKING

HORIZONTAL
BICYCLE 
PARKING

VERTICAL
BICYCLE 
PARKING

600

18
00

15
00

600

N

ISSUED FOR

DRAWN: CHECKED:
PLOT DATE:

KEYPLAN

SEAL

THIS DRAWING IS COPYRIGHTED AND MUST NOT BE USED,

REPRODUCED, OR REVISED WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION.

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.

VERIFY DIMENSIONS.

DO NOT SCALE THIS DRAWING.

REPORT INCONSISTENCIES AND OMISSIONS TO THE CONSULTANT

FOR CLARIFICATION BEFORE COMMENCING WITH THE WORK.

DEVIATIONS FROM THE CONTRACT DOCUMENTS WITHOUT

WRITTEN APPROVAL FROM THE CONSULTANT ARE SUBJECT TO

CORRECTION AT THE CONTRACTOR'S EXPENSE.

METRIC

AMANDA # SC 18-181643

11/7/2019 11:53:54 AM

M:\Buildings\11093T-HW DEV CORPCLEGG ROAD E\01\2
DESIGN\ARCH\ARCHIVE DRAWINGS\2019-11-07 SPA
R3\DLG_11093T_AR_BLDG_detached.rvt

KL/PS/WN FW

11093T

SP.05

LEVEL 2 FLOOR PLAN

11093T-H&W DEV CORP.
CLEGG RD EAST BLOCK
RESIDENTIAL
DEVELOPMENT

SP.05
Scale:  1 : 200

LEVEL 2 FLOOR PLAN 1

SCALE: 1 : 150

VEHICULAR PARKING DIMENSION

SCALE: 1 : 150

BICYCLE PARKING DIMENSION

1 2018-03-19 Site Plan Approval Application

2 2018-12-14 Site Plan Approval Application R1

3 2019-05-10 Site Plan Approval Application R2

6 2019-09-16 Site Plan Approval Application R3

7 2019-11-07 Final Site Plan Approval



DN

DN

DNUP

DN

DN
UP

DN

UP

UPDN

DN

DNUP

UP DN

UPDN

UP

A

A

11

22

4

5

5.x
6

7

7.x

8

9.x

10

11 12

13

14

15

17

19

22

23.x

44T
25.x

26

27.x

28

3131

3232

48T

52T

39T

34T

32T

30T

28T

25T

22T

18T

14T

8T

3T

B

B

C

C

D

D

E

E

E.x

E.x

F

F

H

H

I

I

I.x

I.x

J

J

K

K

L

L

N

N

O

O

P

P

THREE STOREY
SUITE

THREE STOREY
SUITE

THREE STOREY
SUITE

THREE STOREY
SUITE

THREE STOREY
SUITE

THREE STOREY
SUITE

THREE STOREY
SUITE

THREE STOREY
SUITE

THREE STOREY
SUITE

THREE STOREY
SUITE

THREE STOREY
SUITE

THREE STOREY
SUITE

THREE STOREY
SUITE

THREE STOREY
SUITE

EXHAUST
SHAFT

PARTY ROOM

YOGA ROOM

30

24

9

3

F.x

F.x

M

M

16

18

20

21

8.x

24.x

23

29

27

25

THREE STOREY
SUITE

1B+D SUITE

1B+D SUITE 2B SUITE 1B+D SUITE 1B+D SUITE 1B+D SUITE 1B+D SUITE 2B (BF) SUITE

2B SUITE

2B SUITE

2B SUITE

1B+D SUITE

KIDS ROOM

1B+D SUITE

LOCKER ROOM
1B+D SUITE

1B+D SUITE1B+D SUITE1B+D SUITE1B+D SUITE

1B (BF) SUITE

BUILDING ABOVE

BUILDING ABOVE

STAIRS D

STAIR C

CORRIDOR

ELEVATOR LOBBY

UTILITY ROOM

STAIR L

STAIR A/B

TERRACE TERRACE TERRACE TERRACE TERRACE TERRACE TERRACE TERRACE

TERRACE

T
E

R
R

A
C

E

T
E

R
R

A
C

E
T

E
R

R
A

C
E

LANDSCAPED COURTYARD
(REFER TO LANDSCAPE DWGS

FOR DETAILS))

TERRACE TERRACE TERRACE

TERRACE

TERRACE

TERRACE

TERRACE

T
E

R
R

A
C

E
T

E
R

R
A

C
E

T
E

R
R

A
C

E
T

E
R

R
A

C
E

T
E

R
R

A
C

E
T

E
R

R
A

C
E

T
E

R
R

A
C

E
T

E
R

R
A

C
E

95
74

0

75215 1890

TERRACE

STORAGE

G

G

1B SUITE 1B+D SUITE

C
O

R
R

ID
O

R
A

M
E

N
IT

Y
 L

O
B

B
Y

C
O

R
R

ID
O

R

1B+D SUITE1B+D SUITE

1B (BF) SUITE
2B SUITE

LOCKER ROOM1B+D SUITE

1B+D SUITE

1B+D SUITE1B+D SUITE1B+D SUITE1B SUITE

1B+D SUITE

1B+D SUITE 1B+D SUITE 2B SUITE 1B+D SUITE 1B+D SUITE 1B+D SUITE 1B+D SUITE 2B (BF) SUITE

2B SUITE

2B SUITE

TERRACE

T
E

R
R

A
C

E
T

E
R

R
A

C
E

T
E

R
R

A
C

E
T

E
R

R
A

C
E

T
E

R
R

A
C

E
T

E
R

R
A

C
E

T
E

R
R

A
C

E
T

E
R

R
A

C
E

T
E

R
R

A
C

E
T

E
R

R
A

C
E

T
E

R
R

A
C

E
T

E
R

R
A

C
E

T
E

R
R

A
C

E

TERRACE TERRACE TERRACE TERRACE TERRACE TERRACE TERRACE TERRACE TERRACE

TERRACE

T
E

R
R

A
C

E

T
E

R
R

A
C

E
T

E
R

R
A

C
E

TERRACE

TERRACE

TERRACE TERRACE TERRACE

TERRACE
TERRACE

TERRACE

TERRACE

BUILDING ABOVE

BUILDING ABOVE

BUILDING ABOVE

BUILDING ABOVE

23
69

5
48

35
0

23
69

5

187.850

187.850

187.850

CORRIDOR

ELEVATOR
LOBBY

24
84

5
46

90
0

24
84

5

STAIR H

STAIR E/F

STAIR G

BUILDING ABOVE

BUILDING ABOVE

STAIR B/A

STAIR F/E

T
E

R
R

A
C

E

J.x

J.x

G.x

G.x

K.x

K.x

N

ISSUED FOR

DRAWN: CHECKED:
PLOT DATE:

KEYPLAN

SEAL

THIS DRAWING IS COPYRIGHTED AND MUST NOT BE USED,

REPRODUCED, OR REVISED WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION.

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.

VERIFY DIMENSIONS.

DO NOT SCALE THIS DRAWING.

REPORT INCONSISTENCIES AND OMISSIONS TO THE CONSULTANT

FOR CLARIFICATION BEFORE COMMENCING WITH THE WORK.

DEVIATIONS FROM THE CONTRACT DOCUMENTS WITHOUT

WRITTEN APPROVAL FROM THE CONSULTANT ARE SUBJECT TO

CORRECTION AT THE CONTRACTOR'S EXPENSE.

METRIC

AMANDA # SC 18-181643

11/7/2019 11:53:59 AM

M:\Buildings\11093T-HW DEV CORPCLEGG ROAD E\01\2
DESIGN\ARCH\ARCHIVE DRAWINGS\2019-11-07 SPA
R3\DLG_11093T_AR_BLDG_detached.rvt

KL/PS/WN FW

11093T

SP.06

LEVEL 3 FLOOR PLAN

11093T-H&W DEV CORP.
CLEGG RD EAST BLOCK
RESIDENTIAL
DEVELOPMENT

SP.06
Scale:  1 : 200

LEVEL 3 FLOOR PLAN 1

1 2018-03-19 Site Plan Approval Application

2 2018-12-14 Site Plan Approval Application R1

3 2019-05-10 Site Plan Approval Application R2

6 2019-09-16 Site Plan Approval Application R3

7 2019-11-07 Final Site Plan Approval



UP

DN
UP

DN

UPDN

UP

UP

UP

UP

DN

DN

UP
DN

A

A

11

22

4

5

5.x
6

7

7.x

8

9.x

10

11 12

13

14

15

17

19

22

23.x

44T
25.x

26

27.x

28

3131

3232

48T

52T

39T

34T

32T

30T

28T

25T

22T

18T

14T

8T

3T

B

B

C

C

D

D

E

E

E.x

E.x

F

F

H

H

I

I

I.x

I.x

J

J

K

K

L

L

N

N

O

O

P

P

30

24

9

3

F.x

F.x

M

M

16

18

20

21

8.x

24.x

23

29

27

25

3B SUITE

2B+D SUITE 2B SUITE 1B+D SUITE 1B+D SUITE 1B+D SUITE 1B+D SUITE 2B SUITE

2B SUITE

2B SUITE

2B SUITE

2B SUITE2B+D SUITE

1B (BF) SUITE

LOCKER ROOM1B+D SUITE

1B+D SUITE1B+D SUITE1B+D SUITE1B+D SUITE2B SUITE

2B+D SUITE

BUILDING ABOVE

STAIR C

CORRIDOR

STAIR D

STAIR B/A

ELEVATOR LOBBY

C
O

R
R

ID
O

R

BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY

BALCONY

B
A

LC
O

N
Y

B
A

LC
O

N
Y

B
A

LC
O

N
Y

B
A

LC
O

N
Y

BALCONY

BALCONYBALCONY

TERRACE

TERRACE

TERRACE

TERRACE

TERRACE

TERRACE

GREEN ROOF

21
67

5
48

41
0

21
67

5

STORAGE ROOF

G

G

2B+D SUITE 2B SUITE

1B (BF) SUITE

2B SUITE

LOCKER ROOM1B+D SUITE

1B+D SUITE

1B+D SUITE1B+D SUITE1B+D SUITE2B SUITE

2B+D SUITE

3B SUITE

2Bx+D SUITE 2B SUITE 1B+D SUITE 1B+D SUITE 1B+D SUITE 1B+D SUITE 2B SUITE

2B SUITE

2B SUITE

CORRIDOR

C
O

R
R

ID
O

R

TERRACE

TERRACE

TERRACE

TERRACE

TERRACE

BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY

BALCONY
BALCONY

B
A

LC
O

N
Y

BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY
BALCONY

B
A

LC
O

N
Y

B
A

LC
O

N
Y

BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY

B
A

LC
O

N
Y

BALCONY

BALCONYBALCONY

B
A

LC
O

N
Y

B
A

LC
O

N
Y

ELEVATOR LOBBY

74675

BUILDING ABOVE

BUILDING ABOVE

BUILDING ABOVE

STAIRS

STAIRS

STAIRS

STAIRS

STAIRS

STAIRS

STAIRS

STAIRS

STAIR H

STAIR F/E

35
73

0
20

10
0

35
73

0

190.650

STAIR G

OPEN TO BELOW

STAIR E/F

STAIR A/B

J.x

J.x

G.x

G.x

K.x

K.x

190.650

N

ISSUED FOR

DRAWN: CHECKED:
PLOT DATE:

KEYPLAN

SEAL

THIS DRAWING IS COPYRIGHTED AND MUST NOT BE USED,

REPRODUCED, OR REVISED WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION.

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.

VERIFY DIMENSIONS.

DO NOT SCALE THIS DRAWING.

REPORT INCONSISTENCIES AND OMISSIONS TO THE CONSULTANT

FOR CLARIFICATION BEFORE COMMENCING WITH THE WORK.

DEVIATIONS FROM THE CONTRACT DOCUMENTS WITHOUT

WRITTEN APPROVAL FROM THE CONSULTANT ARE SUBJECT TO

CORRECTION AT THE CONTRACTOR'S EXPENSE.

METRIC

AMANDA # SC 18-181643

11/7/2019 11:54:03 AM

M:\Buildings\11093T-HW DEV CORPCLEGG ROAD E\01\2
DESIGN\ARCH\ARCHIVE DRAWINGS\2019-11-07 SPA
R3\DLG_11093T_AR_BLDG_detached.rvt

KL/PS/WN FW

11093T

SP.07

LEVEL 4 FLOOR PLAN

11093T-H&W DEV CORP.
CLEGG RD EAST BLOCK
RESIDENTIAL
DEVELOPMENT

SP.07
Scale:  1 : 200

LEVEL 4 FLOOR PLAN 1

1 2018-03-19 Site Plan Approval Application

2 2018-12-14 Site Plan Approval Application R1

3 2019-05-10 Site Plan Approval Application R2

6 2019-09-16 Site Plan Approval Application R3

7 2019-11-07 Final Site Plan Approval



DNUP

DN
UP

UPDN

UP

DN

DN

UP

UP DN

UPDN

DN
UP

A

A

11

22

4

5

5.x
6

7

7.x

8

9.x

10

11 12

13

14

15

17

19

22

23.x

44T
25.x

26

27.x

28

3131

3232

48T

52T

39T

34T

32T

30T

28T

25T

22T

18T

14T

8T

3T

B

B

C

C

D

D

E

E

E.x

E.x

F

F

H

H

I

I

I.x

I.x

J

J

K

K

L

L

N

N

O

O

P

P

30

24

9

3

F.x

F.x

M

M

16

18

20

21

8.x

24.x

23

29

27

25

BUILDING ABOVE

BUILDING ABOVE

72300

G

G

BALCONY

BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY

BALCONY
BALCONY

B
A

LC
O

N
Y

BALCONY BALCONY

B
A

LC
O

N
Y

BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY
BALCONY

B
A

LC
O

N
Y

B
A

LC
O

N
Y

2B+D SUITE 2B SUITE

1B (BF) SUITE
2B SUITE

LOCKER ROOM1B+D SUITE

1B+D SUITE

1B+D SUITE1B+D SUITE1B+D SUITE2B (BF) SUITE

2B+D SUITE

3B SUITE

2B+D SUITE 2B SUITE 1B+D SUITE 1B+D SUITE 1B+D SUITE 1B+D SUITE 2B (BF) SUITE

2B SUITE

2B SUITE

CORRIDOR

ELEVATOR LOBBY

C
O

R
R

ID
O

R

3B SUITE

2B+D SUITE 2B SUITE 1B+D SUITE 1B+D SUITE 1B+D SUITE 1B+D SUITE 2B (BF) SUITE

2B SUITE

2B SUITE

2B SUITE

2B SUITE2B+D SUITE

1B (BF) SUITE

LOCKER ROOM1B+D SUITE

1B+D SUITE1B+D SUITE1B+D SUITE1B+D SUITE2B (BF) SUITE

2B+D SUITE

STAIR A/B

STAIR C

STAIR D

C
O

R
R

ID
O

R

CORRIDOR

B
A

LC
O

N
Y

BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY

BALCONY

B
A

LC
O

N
Y

B
A

LC
O

N
Y

BALCONYBALCONY

B
A

LC
O

N
Y

BALCONY
BALCONY

BALCONYBALCONYBALCONYBALCONY

BALCONY

ELEVATOR LOBBY

21
82

5
48

11
0

21
82

5

36
88

0
17

80
0

36
88

0

STAIR G

STAIR E/F

BUILDING ABOVE

BUILDING ABOVE

STAIR H

STAIR F/E

STAIR B/A

J.x

J.x

G.x

G.x

K.x

K.x

BUILDING ABOVEBUILDING ABOVE

BUILDING ABOVE
BUILDING ABOVE

BUILDING ABOVE
BUILDING ABOVE

BUILDING ABOVE

BUILDING ABOVE

BUILDING ABOVE

BUILDING ABOVE

BUILDING ABOVE

BUILDING ABOVE

N

ISSUED FOR

DRAWN: CHECKED:
PLOT DATE:

KEYPLAN

SEAL

THIS DRAWING IS COPYRIGHTED AND MUST NOT BE USED,

REPRODUCED, OR REVISED WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION.

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.

VERIFY DIMENSIONS.

DO NOT SCALE THIS DRAWING.

REPORT INCONSISTENCIES AND OMISSIONS TO THE CONSULTANT

FOR CLARIFICATION BEFORE COMMENCING WITH THE WORK.

DEVIATIONS FROM THE CONTRACT DOCUMENTS WITHOUT

WRITTEN APPROVAL FROM THE CONSULTANT ARE SUBJECT TO

CORRECTION AT THE CONTRACTOR'S EXPENSE.

METRIC

AMANDA # SC 18-181643

11/7/2019 11:54:07 AM

M:\Buildings\11093T-HW DEV CORPCLEGG ROAD E\01\2
DESIGN\ARCH\ARCHIVE DRAWINGS\2019-11-07 SPA
R3\DLG_11093T_AR_BLDG_detached.rvt

KL/PS/WN FW

11093T

SP.08

LEVEL 5-6 FLOOR PLAN

11093T-H&W DEV CORP.
CLEGG RD EAST BLOCK
RESIDENTIAL
DEVELOPMENT

SP.08
Scale:  1 : 200

LEVEL 5-6 FLOOR PLAN 1

1 2018-03-19 Site Plan Approval Application

2 2018-12-14 Site Plan Approval Application R1

3 2019-05-10 Site Plan Approval Application R2

6 2019-09-16 Site Plan Approval Application R3

7 2019-11-07 Final Site Plan Approval



UP DN

UP
DN

UPDN

UP

DN

DN

UP

DNUP

DN UP

UP
DN

A

A

11

22

4

5

5.x
6

7

7.x

8

9.x

10

11 12

13

14

15

17

19

22

23.x

44T
25.x

26

27.x

28

3131

3232

48T

52T

39T

34T

32T

30T

28T

25T

22T

18T

14T

8T

3T

B

B

C

C

D

D

E

E

E.x

E.x

F

F

H

H

I

I

I.x

I.x

J

J

K

K

L

L

N

N

O

O

P

P

30

24

9

3

F.x

F.x

M

M

16

18

20

21

8.x

24.x

23

29

27

25

G

G

3B SUITE

2B+D SUITE 2B SUITE 1B+D SUITE 1B+D SUITE 1B+D SUITE 1B+D SUITE 2B (BF) SUITE

SUITE

2B SUITE

2B SUITE

2B SUITE2B+D SUITE

1B (BF) SUITE

1B+D (BF) SUITE1B+D SUITE

1B+D SUITE1B+D SUITE1B+D SUITE1B+D SUITE2B (BF) SUITE

2B+D SUITE

2B+D SUITE 2B SUITE

2B SUITE1B (BF) SUITE

1B+D (BF) SUITE

2B SUITE

2B SUITE

2B (BF) SUITE1B+D SUITE1B+D SUITE1B+D SUITE1B+D SUITE2B SUITE2B+D SUITE

3B SUITE

2B+D SUITE

2B (BF) SUITE 1B+D SUITE 1B+D SUITE 1B+D SUITE 1B+D SUITE

1B+D SUITE

STAIR A/B

STAIR C

STAIR H

STAIR G

STAIR D

CORRIDOR

C
O

R
R

ID
O

R
C

O
R

R
ID

O
R

CORRIDOR

B
A

LC
O

N
Y

BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY

BALCONY

B
A

LC
O

N
Y

B
A

LC
O

N
Y

BALCONYBALCONY

B
A

LC
O

N
Y

BALCONY
BALCONY

BALCONYBALCONYBALCONYBALCONY

BALCONY

BALCONY BALCONY

B
A

LC
O

N
Y

B
A

LC
O

N
Y

BALCONY
BALCONYBALCONYBALCONY

B
A

LC
O

N
Y

BALCONY

BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY

BALCONY
BALCONY

B
A

LC
O

N
Y

BALCONY

BALCONY

ELEVATOR LOBBY

ELEVATOR LOBBY

21
82

5
48

11
0

21
82

5

36
88

0
17

80
0

36
88

0

72300

BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY

BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY

BUILDING ABOVE

BUILDING ABOVE

BUILDING ABOVE

BUILDING ABOVE

STAIR E/F

STAIR F/E

STAIR B/A

J.x

J.x

G.x

G.x

K.x

K.x

BUILDING ABOVEBUILDING ABOVE

BUILDING ABOVE
BUILDING ABOVE

BUILDING ABOVE
BUILDING ABOVE

BUILDING ABOVE

BUILDING ABOVE

BUILDING ABOVE

BUILDING ABOVE

BUILDING ABOVE

BUILDING ABOVE

N

ISSUED FOR

DRAWN: CHECKED:
PLOT DATE:

KEYPLAN

SEAL

THIS DRAWING IS COPYRIGHTED AND MUST NOT BE USED,

REPRODUCED, OR REVISED WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION.

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.

VERIFY DIMENSIONS.

DO NOT SCALE THIS DRAWING.

REPORT INCONSISTENCIES AND OMISSIONS TO THE CONSULTANT

FOR CLARIFICATION BEFORE COMMENCING WITH THE WORK.

DEVIATIONS FROM THE CONTRACT DOCUMENTS WITHOUT

WRITTEN APPROVAL FROM THE CONSULTANT ARE SUBJECT TO

CORRECTION AT THE CONTRACTOR'S EXPENSE.

METRIC

AMANDA # SC 18-181643

11/7/2019 11:54:10 AM

M:\Buildings\11093T-HW DEV CORPCLEGG ROAD E\01\2
DESIGN\ARCH\ARCHIVE DRAWINGS\2019-11-07 SPA
R3\DLG_11093T_AR_BLDG_detached.rvt

KL/PS/WN FW

11093T

SP.09

LEVEL 7-9 FLOOR PLAN

11093T-H&W DEV CORP.
CLEGG RD EAST BLOCK
RESIDENTIAL
DEVELOPMENT

SP.09
Scale:  1 : 200

LEVEL 7-9 FLOOR PLAN 1

2 2018-12-14 Site Plan Approval Application R1

3 2019-05-10 Site Plan Approval Application R2

6 2019-09-16 Site Plan Approval Application R3

7 2019-11-07 Final Site Plan Approval



UP DN

DN

DN UP

DN

DN

UP DN

UPDN

DN

A

A

11

22

4

5

5.x
6

7

7.x

8

9.x

10

11 12

13

14

15

17

19

22

23.x

44T
25.x

26

27.x

28

3131

3232

48T

52T

39T

34T

32T

30T

28T

25T

22T

18T

14T

8T

3T

B

B

C

C

D

D

E

E

E.x

E.x

F

F

H

H

I

I

I.x

I.x

J

J

K

K

L

L

N

N

O

O

P

P

30

24

9

3

F.x

F.x

M

M

16

18

20

21

8.x

24.x

23

29

27

25

G

G

21
52

5
48

48
5

21
37

5

3B SUITE

2B+D SUITE 2B SUITE 1B+D SUITE 1B+D SUITE 1B+D SUITE 1B+D SUITE 2B (BF) SUITE

2B SUITE

2B SUITE

2B SUITE

2B SUITE2B+D SUITE

1B SUITE

1B+D (BF) SUITE1B+D SUITE

1B+D SUITE1B+D SUITE1B+D SUITE1B+D SUITE2B (BF) SUITE

2B+D SUITE

2B+D SUITE 3B SUITE

LOCKER ROOM

1B SUITE

1B+D (BF) SUITE

3B SUITE

2B SUITE

2B SUITE1B+D SUITE1B+D SUITE1B+D SUITE1B+D SUITE2B SUITE2B+D SUITE

3B SUITE

2B+D SUITE

2B (BF) SUITE 1B+D SUITE 1B+D SUITE 1B+D SUITE 1B+D SUITE

1B+D SUITE

STAIR F/E

STAIR B/A

STAIR C

STAIR H

STAIR G

STAIR D

CORRIDOR

C
O

R
R

ID
O

R
C

O
R

R
ID

O
R

CORRIDOR

ELEVATOR LOBBY

ELEVATOR LOBBY

B
A

LC
O

N
Y

BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY

BALCONY

B
A

LC
O

N
Y

B
A

LC
O

N
Y

BALCONYBALCONY

B
A

LC
O

N
Y

BALCONY
BALCONY

BALCONYBALCONYBALCONYBALCONY

BALCONY

BALCONY BALCONY

B
A

LC
O

N
Y

B
A

LC
O

N
Y

BALCONY
BALCONYBALCONYBALCONY

B
A

LC
O

N
Y

BALCONY

BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY

BALCONY
BALCONY

B
A

LC
O

N
Y

BALCONY

BALCONY

BALCONY BALCONY

BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY

BALCONYBALCONY

BUILDING ABOVE

BUILDING ABOVE

BUILDING ABOVE

BUILDING ABOVE

STAIR A/B

STAIR E/F

J.x

J.x

G.x

G.x

K.x

K.x

72150

36
88

0
17

80
0

36
88

0

207.450

207.450

BUILDING ABOVE

BUILDING ABOVE
BUILDING ABOVE

BUILDING ABOVE

BUILDING ABOVE

BUILDING ABOVE

N

ISSUED FOR

DRAWN: CHECKED:
PLOT DATE:

KEYPLAN

SEAL

THIS DRAWING IS COPYRIGHTED AND MUST NOT BE USED,

REPRODUCED, OR REVISED WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION.

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.

VERIFY DIMENSIONS.

DO NOT SCALE THIS DRAWING.

REPORT INCONSISTENCIES AND OMISSIONS TO THE CONSULTANT

FOR CLARIFICATION BEFORE COMMENCING WITH THE WORK.

DEVIATIONS FROM THE CONTRACT DOCUMENTS WITHOUT

WRITTEN APPROVAL FROM THE CONSULTANT ARE SUBJECT TO

CORRECTION AT THE CONTRACTOR'S EXPENSE.

METRIC

AMANDA # SC 18-181643

11/7/2019 11:54:12 AM

M:\Buildings\11093T-HW DEV CORPCLEGG ROAD E\01\2
DESIGN\ARCH\ARCHIVE DRAWINGS\2019-11-07 SPA
R3\DLG_11093T_AR_BLDG_detached.rvt

KL/PS/WN FW

11093T

SP.10

LEVEL 10 FLOOR PLAN

11093T-H&W DEV CORP.
CLEGG RD EAST BLOCK
RESIDENTIAL
DEVELOPMENT

SP.10
Scale:  1 : 200

LEVEL 10 FLOOR PLAN 1

1 2018-03-19 Site Plan Approval Application

2 2018-12-14 Site Plan Approval Application R1

3 2019-05-10 Site Plan Approval Application R2

6 2019-09-16 Site Plan Approval Application R3

7 2019-11-07 Final Site Plan Approval



DN

UPDN

UP

UPDN

UP DN

A

A

11

22

4

5

5.x
6

7

7.x

8

9.x

10

11 12

13

14

15

17

19

22

23.x

44T
25.x

26

27.x

28

3131

3232

48T

52T

39T

34T

32T

30T

28T

25T

22T

18T

14T

8T

3T

B

B

C

C

D

D

E

E

E.x

E.x

F

F

H

H

I

I

I.x

I.x

J

J

K

K

L

L

N

N

O

O

P

P

30

24

9

3

F.x

F.x

M

M

16

18

20

21

8.x

24.x

23

29

27

25

2B SUITE 1B+D SUITE 1B+D (BF) SUITE 2B SUITE

2B SUITE

2B+D SUITE1B+D SUITE1B+D SUITE2B+D (BF)SUITE

2B SUITE

STAIR B/A

ELEVATOR LOBBY

C
O

R
R

ID
O

R

C
O

R
R

ID
O

R

GREEN ROOF

GREEN ROOF

TERRACE
BALCONY BALCONY

BALCONY

B
A

LC
O

N
Y

TERRACE

TERRACEBALCONY

BALCONY

GREEN ROOF

GREEN ROOF

T
E

R
R

A
C

E

21
89

5
47

97
0

21
89

5

37100 35850

G

G

1B+D SUITE 1B+D (BF) SUITE
2B SUITE2B SUITE

2B SUITE 2B SUITE

2B+D (BF) SUITE
1B+D SUITE 1B+D SUITE

2B+D SUITE

ELEVATOR LOBBY

C
O

R
R

ID
O

R

C
O

R
R

ID
O

R

STAIR F/E

BALCONY

TERRACE TERRACE

TERRACE

T
E

R
R

A
C

E

B
A

LC
O

N
Y

TERRACE BALCONY

BALCONY BALCONY

210.550

210.550

37
38

0
17

35
0

37
38

0

STAIR A/B

STAIR E/F

J.x

J.x

G.x

G.x

K.x

K.x

N

ISSUED FOR

DRAWN: CHECKED:
PLOT DATE:

KEYPLAN

SEAL

THIS DRAWING IS COPYRIGHTED AND MUST NOT BE USED,

REPRODUCED, OR REVISED WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION.

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.

VERIFY DIMENSIONS.

DO NOT SCALE THIS DRAWING.

REPORT INCONSISTENCIES AND OMISSIONS TO THE CONSULTANT

FOR CLARIFICATION BEFORE COMMENCING WITH THE WORK.

DEVIATIONS FROM THE CONTRACT DOCUMENTS WITHOUT

WRITTEN APPROVAL FROM THE CONSULTANT ARE SUBJECT TO

CORRECTION AT THE CONTRACTOR'S EXPENSE.

METRIC

AMANDA # SC 18-181643

11/7/2019 11:54:14 AM

M:\Buildings\11093T-HW DEV CORPCLEGG ROAD E\01\2
DESIGN\ARCH\ARCHIVE DRAWINGS\2019-11-07 SPA
R3\DLG_11093T_AR_BLDG_detached.rvt

KL/PS/WN FW

11093T

SP.11

LEVEL 11 FLOOR PLAN

11093T-H&W DEV CORP.
CLEGG RD EAST BLOCK
RESIDENTIAL
DEVELOPMENT

SP.11
Scale:  1 : 200

LEVEL 11 FLOOR PLAN 1

1 2018-03-19 Site Plan Approval Application

2 2018-12-14 Site Plan Approval Application R1

3 2019-05-10 Site Plan Approval Application R2

6 2019-09-16 Site Plan Approval Application R3

7 2019-11-07 Final Site Plan Approval



UP DN

UPDN

UP

DN UP

DN

UP DN

DN

UP

DN

DN

DN UP

UP DN

DNUP

UPDN

A

A

1

2

5

5.x

7

7.x

9.x

12

14

15

17

19

22

23.x

25.x

26

27.x

28

31

32

B

B

C

C

D

D

E

E

E.x

E.x

F

F

H

H

I

I

I.x

I.x

J

J

30

24

9

3

F.x

F.x

8.x

24.x

G

G

2B+D SUITE
1B+D SUITE1B+D SUITE

2B+D (BF) SUITE

2B SUITE 2B SUITE

2B SUITE1B+D (BF) SUITE1B+D SUITE2B SUITE

ELEVATOR LOBBY

C
O

R
R

ID
O

R

C
O

R
R

ID
O

R

BALCONY
BALCONY BALCONY

BALCONY

B
A

LC
O

N
Y

BALCONY
BALCONYBALCONY

BALCONY

B
A

LC
O

N
Y

2B SUITE1B+D (BF) SUITE1B+D SUITE2B SUITE

2B SUITE 2B SUITE

2B+D SUITE
1B+D SUITE1B+D SUITE

2B+D (BF)SUITE

ELEVATOR LOBBY

C
O

R
R

ID
O

R

C
O

R
R

ID
O

R

BALCONY
BALCONY BALCONY

BALCONY

B
A

LC
O

N
Y

BALCONY

BALCONYBALCONY

BALCONY

B
A

LC
O

N
Y

STAIR E/F

STAIR A/B

25
96

0
39

64
0

25
96

0

STAIR B/A

STAIR F/E

J.x

J.x

G.x

G.x

35850

BUILDING ABOVE

BUILDING ABOVE
BUILDING ABOVE

BUILDING ABOVE

BUILDING ABOVE

BUILDING ABOVE

A

A

1

2

5

5.x

7

7.x

9.x

12

14

15

17

19

22

23.x

25.x

26

27.x

28

31

32

B

B

C

C

D

D

E

E

E.x

E.x

F

F

H

H

I

I

I.x

I.x

J

J

30

24

9

3

F.x

F.x

8.x

24.x

3B SUITE 3B SUITE

3B SUITE3B SUITE

STAIR A/B

ELEVATOR LOBBYC
O

R
R

ID
O

R

C
O

R
R

ID
O

R

BALCONY
BALCONY BALCONY

BALCONY

B
A

LC
O

N
Y

B
A

LC
O

N
Y

BALCONY
BALCONY

BALCONY

B
A

LC
O

N
Y

B
A

LC
O

N
Y

36200

26
31

0
39

29
0

26
31

0

G

G

BALCONY

BALCONY
BALCONY BALCONY

BALCONY

B
A

LC
O

N
Y

B
A

LC
O

N
Y

BALCONY BALCONY
BALCONYBALCONY

B
A

LC
O

N
Y

B
A

LC
O

N
Y

3B SUITE 3B SUITE

3B SUITE 3B SUITE

ELEVATOR LOBBY

C
O

R
R

ID
O

R

C
O

R
R

ID
O

R

STAIR F/E

STAIR B

STAIR F

J.x

J.x

G.x

G.x

230.750

230.750

A

A

1

2

5

5.x

7

7.x

9.x

12

14

15

17

19

22

23.x

25.x

26

27.x

28

31

32

B

B

C

C

D

D

E

E

E.x

E.x

F

F

H

H

I

I

I.x

I.x

J

J

30

24

9

3

F.x

F.x

8.x

24.x

2B+D SUITE

3B SUITE

3B SUITE

2B SUITE

2B SUITE

2B+D SUITE

2B+D SUITE

2B+D SUITE

2B SUITE

2B+D SUITE

STAIR E/F

STAIR A/B

ELEVATOR LOBBY

ELEVATOR LOBBYC
O

R
R

ID
O

R

C
O

R
R

ID
O

R

C
O

R
R

ID
O

R

C
O

R
R

ID
O

R

BALCONY
TERRACE TERRACE

BALCONY

T
E

R
R

A
C

E
T

E
R

R
A

C
E

BALCONY
TERRACE TERRACE

BALCONY

T
E

R
R

A
C

E
T

E
R

R
A

C
E

BALCONY
TERRACE TERRACE

BALCONY

T
E

R
R

A
C

E
T

E
R

R
A

C
E

BALCONY
TERRACETERRACE

BALCONY

T
E

R
R

A
C

E
T

E
R

R
A

C
E

35850

G

G

227.650

227.650

25
96

0
39

64
0

25
96

0

TERRACE

TERRACE

TERRACE

TERRACE

STAIR B/A

STAIR F/E

J.x

J.x

G.x

G.x

N

ISSUED FOR

DRAWN: CHECKED:
PLOT DATE:

KEYPLAN

SEAL

THIS DRAWING IS COPYRIGHTED AND MUST NOT BE USED,

REPRODUCED, OR REVISED WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION.

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.

VERIFY DIMENSIONS.

DO NOT SCALE THIS DRAWING.

REPORT INCONSISTENCIES AND OMISSIONS TO THE CONSULTANT

FOR CLARIFICATION BEFORE COMMENCING WITH THE WORK.

DEVIATIONS FROM THE CONTRACT DOCUMENTS WITHOUT

WRITTEN APPROVAL FROM THE CONSULTANT ARE SUBJECT TO

CORRECTION AT THE CONTRACTOR'S EXPENSE.

METRIC

AMANDA # SC 18-181643

11/7/2019 11:54:20 AM

M:\Buildings\11093T-HW DEV CORPCLEGG ROAD E\01\2
DESIGN\ARCH\ARCHIVE DRAWINGS\2019-11-07 SPA
R3\DLG_11093T_AR_BLDG_detached.rvt

KL/PS/WN FW

11093T

SP.12

LEVEL 12-18 FLOOR PLAN

11093T-H&W DEV CORP.
CLEGG RD EAST BLOCK
RESIDENTIAL
DEVELOPMENT

SP.12
Scale:  1 : 200

LEVEL 12-16 FLOOR PLAN 1
SP.12

Scale:  1 : 200

LEVEL 18 FLOOR PLAN 3
SP.12

Scale:  1 : 200

LEVEL 17 FLOOR PLAN 2

1 2018-03-19 Site Plan Approval Application

2 2018-12-14 Site Plan Approval Application R1

3 2019-05-10 Site Plan Approval Application R2

6 2019-09-16 Site Plan Approval Application R3

7 2019-11-07 Final Site Plan Approval



DN

A

A

2

5

5.x

7

7.x

9.x

12

14

15

17

19

22

23.x

25.x

26

27.x

28

31

32

B

B

C

C

D

D

E

E

E.x

E.x

F

F

H

H

I

I

I.x

I.x

J

J

ELEVATOR CONTROL ROOM

30

24

9

3

F.x

F.x

8.x

24.x

MAIN ROOF
(WHITE ROOF)

MAIN ROOF
(WHITE ROOF)

ELEVATOR SHAFT

ELEVATOR SHAFT

ELEVATOR CONTROL ROOM

VEST.

VEST.

G

G

36650

26
46

0
39

14
0

26
46

0

234.450 234.690

234.450

STAIR A

STAIR E

J.x

J.x

G.x

G.x

234.690

234.690

GENERATOR
ROOM

GENERATOR
ROOM

A

A

2

5

5.x

7

7.x

9.x

12

14

15

17

19

22

23.x

25.x

26

27.x

28

31

32

B

B

C

C

D

D

E

E

E.x

E.x

F

F

H

H

I

I

I.x

I.x

J

J

30

24

9

3

F.x

F.x

8.x

24.x

MECHANICAL PENTHOUSE ROOF
(WHITE ROOF)

MAIN ROOF (WHITE ROOF)

G

G

36650

26
46

0
39

14
0

26
46

0
237.940

237.940

J.x

J.x

G.x

G.x

MECHANICAL PENTHOUSE ROOF
(WHITE ROOF)

MAIN ROOF (WHITE ROOF)

234.690 234.690

234.690

234.690

234.690

234.690

234.690

234.690

MAIN ROOF (WHITE ROOF) MAIN ROOF (WHITE ROOF)

MAIN ROOF (WHITE ROOF)

MAIN ROOF (WHITE ROOF)

MAIN ROOF (WHITE ROOF)MAIN ROOF (WHITE ROOF)

N

ISSUED FOR

DRAWN: CHECKED:
PLOT DATE:

KEYPLAN

SEAL

THIS DRAWING IS COPYRIGHTED AND MUST NOT BE USED,

REPRODUCED, OR REVISED WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION.

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.

VERIFY DIMENSIONS.

DO NOT SCALE THIS DRAWING.

REPORT INCONSISTENCIES AND OMISSIONS TO THE CONSULTANT

FOR CLARIFICATION BEFORE COMMENCING WITH THE WORK.

DEVIATIONS FROM THE CONTRACT DOCUMENTS WITHOUT

WRITTEN APPROVAL FROM THE CONSULTANT ARE SUBJECT TO

CORRECTION AT THE CONTRACTOR'S EXPENSE.

METRIC

AMANDA # SC 18-181643

11/7/2019 11:54:21 AM

M:\Buildings\11093T-HW DEV CORPCLEGG ROAD E\01\2
DESIGN\ARCH\ARCHIVE DRAWINGS\2019-11-07 SPA
R3\DLG_11093T_AR_BLDG_detached.rvt

KL/PS/WN FW

11093T

SP.13

MPH FLOOR AND ROOF
PLAN

11093T-H&W DEV CORP.
CLEGG RD EAST BLOCK
RESIDENTIAL
DEVELOPMENT

SP.13
Scale:  1 : 200

MPH FLOOR PLAN 1
SP.13

Scale:  1 : 200

MPH ROOF PLAN 2

1 2018-03-19 Site Plan Approval Application

2 2018-12-14 Site Plan Approval Application R1

3 2019-05-10 Site Plan Approval Application R2

6 2019-09-16 Site Plan Approval Application R3

7 2019-11-07 Final Site Plan Approval


	SP.02_PARKADE PLAN P2.pdf
	SP.03_PARKADE PLAN P1.pdf
	SP.04_OVERALL ROOF PLAN.pdf
	SP.05_LEVEL 2 FLOOR PLAN.pdf
	SP.06_LEVEL 3 FLOOR PLAN.pdf
	SP.07_LEVEL 4 FLOOR PLAN.pdf
	SP.08_LEVEL 5-6 FLOOR PLAN.pdf
	SP.09_LEVEL 7-9 FLOOR PLAN.pdf
	SP.10_LEVEL 10 FLOOR PLAN.pdf
	SP.11_LEVEL 11 FLOOR PLAN.pdf
	SP.12_LEVEL 12-18 FLOOR PLAN.pdf
	SP.13_MPH FLOOR AND ROOF PLAN.pdf

